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Project Name: Pre-Bidders Conference for Specification # 65010A –High Speed Multi-Purpose Runway Snow Removal Units
Contract Administrator: Michael L. Smith Telephone (312) 744-4910 Fax-# (312) 744-7669 Email: michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org
Specification No: RFQ No:
Lead Department: FLEET MANAGEMENT, Kevin Campbell –Tel # (312) 744-5228 Fax # (312) 744-2799
Conference Date: Conference Location:

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Dale Lager-Holm S.E.S., Inc. 1400 Powls Road
West Chicago, IL 60185

630-231-4840
630-4945
sales@sesequip.com

Walter West Department of Fleet Management
Operations

1685 N. Throop
Chicago, IL 60622

312-745-1603 West.walter@cityofchicago.org

Alan Gillespie Department of Fleet Management
Operations

O’HareInternational Airport
Chicago, IL

773-686-2727 Gillespie.alan@cityofchicago.org

Tom McGowan Department of Fleet Management
Operations

O’Hare International Airport
Chicago, IL

773-686-2727 Mcgowan.tom@cityofchicago.org

Carol Alcarez Department of Procurement
Services

121 N. LaSalle–Room 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9776 Alcaraz.carol@cityofhicago.org

Ben Koberna FairTronix Technology 7394 State–Route 43
Kent, OH 44240

330-328-0374 330-676-9807
ben@fairtronix.com

Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries, Ltd. 53 W. Jackson Blvd –Suite 1450 312-786-1471 312-939-9177

Michael J. Mikoola, Jr. Temco Machinery, Inc. 1401 N. Farnsworth Ave
Aurora, IL 60505

630-978-5151 630-978-1414
mmikoola@temcol.com

Michael Norwood Temco Machinery, Inc. 1401 N. Farnsworth Ave
Aurora, IL 60505

630-806-0223 630-978-1414
www.temcomachinery.com

Alan J. Stern FortBrand Services, Inc. 50 Fairchild Court
Planview, N.Y. 11803

516-576-3200 516-532-6482
astern@fortbrand.com

Steven P. Duda Metropolitan Pier & Exposition
Authority

501 East Cermak Road
Chicago, IL 60616

312-567-8219 312-791-6156
sduda@mpea.com



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Phillip J. O’Connor Department of Fleet Management
Operations

1685 N. Throop
Chicago, IL 60622

312-744-5340 312-744-5255
fl00259@cityofchicago.org

Kevin M. Campbell Department of Fleet Management
Technical Services

1685 N. Throop
Chicago, IL 60622

312-744-5228 312-744-0549
kcampbell@cityofchicago.org

Robert Kelly Department of Procurement
Services–Contract Administration

121 N. LaSalle–Room 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9473 744-05497679
Kelly.robert@cityofchicago.org

Michael L. Smith Department of Procurement
Services–Vehicles/Heavy
Equipment (Capital) Team

121 N. LaSalle–Room 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4910 312-744-7679
michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org

James P. Bracewell Department of Procurement
Services–Contract Administration

121 N. LaSalle–Room 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4923 312-7679
jbracewell@cityofchicago.org


